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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

180B  Aerie

180 American Eagle | Aerie
1045  Ann Taylor Factory Store
1090 Banana Republic Factory
1085  Banter by Piercing Pagoda
850 Chico's Outlet

920 Clarks Outlet

900 Coach

300 Columbia Factory Store
1080 Fossil

860 Guess Factory Store

100 H&M

915 Hot Topic

740 Johnston & Murphy

530 Kate Spade New York
550 Kay Jewelers Outlet

215 Lee | Wrangler Clearance
750 Levi's Outlet
984 Lids

930 Loft Outlet

940 Michael Kors

600 Nike Factory Store
400 Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse
910 Pandora

500 Polo Ralph Lauren
760 Puma Outlet

980 Rue21

335 Simply Southern
1057 Sunglass Hut

830 Sunglass Hut
1000  Tommy Hilfiger
1030 Tory Burch

360 Vera Bradley

970 Zumiez

APPAREL

(662) 253-6166
(662) 253-6166
(662) 349-0459
(662) 349-8644
(662) 470-3031
(662) 912-4117
(662) 772-5942
(662) 349-0196
(662) 912-4110
(662) 655-0517
(662) 655-4425
(855) 466-7467
(601) 910-7366
(662) 349-0601
(662) 349-9646
(662) 349-1687
(662) 349-2627
(662) 349-6491
(662) 349-0249
(662) 349-5553
(662) 597-6054
(662) 349-5676
(662) 349-6208
(662) 298-3054
(662) 349-9522
(662) 228-0450
(662) 349-1839
(662) 912-9186
(662) 349-6815
(662) 349-8546
(662) 349-1923
(662) 536-3240
(662) 469-9723
(662) 349-1192

245 Abercrombie & Fitch

200 Adidas
180B  Aerie
180 American Eagle | Aerie

1045 Ann Taylor Factory Store
1090 Banana Republic Factory
230 Charlotte Russe Outlet
850 Chico's Outlet

900 Coach

300 Columbia Factory Store
820 Express Factory Outlet
950 Gap Factory

1048 Girlie Girl Originals

860 Guess Factory Store

100 H&M

330 Hanesbrands

915 Hot Topic

740 Johnston & Murphy

530 Kate Spade New York
215 Lee | Wrangler Clearance
750 Levi's Outlet

(662) 349-0575
(662) 253-1058
(662) 253-6166
(662) 253-6166
(662) 349-0459
(662) 349-8644
(662) 349-6290
(662) 912-4117
(662) 349-0196
(662) 912-4110
(662) 349-3148
(662) 349-8363
(662) 253-7240
(662) 655-4425
(855) 466-7467
(662) 349-8979
(601) 910-7366
(662) 349-0601
(662) 349-9646
(662) 349-2627
(662) 349-6491

984
220
930
1040
940
600
500
760
980
335
730
340
1000
1030
700
1050
800
1020
970

Lids

Lids Locker Room
Loft Outlet

Lucky Brand Jeans
Michael Kors

Nike Factory Store
Polo Ralph Lauren
Puma Outlet
Rue21

Simply Southern
Skechers

Street Gear
Tommy Hilfiger
Tory Burch

Under Armour
Uniform Destination
Victoria's Secret
Vineyard Vines
Zumiez

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(662) 349-0249
(662) 298-4178
(662) 349-5553
(662) 536-3690
(662) 597-6054
(662) 349-5676
(662) 349-9522
(662) 228-0450
(662) 349-1839
(662) 912-9186
(662) 349-3921
(662) 298-3491
(662) 349-1923
(662) 536-3240
(662) 298-5269
(662) 298-3829
(662) 470-2091
(662) 404-7200
(662) 349-1192

200 Adidas (662) 253-1058
1075 Carter's Babies and Kids (662) 349-8490
300 Columbia Factory Store (662) 912-4110
950 Gap Factory (662) 349-8363
860 Guess Factory Store (662) 655-4425
100 H&M (855) 466-7467
330 Hanesbrands (662) 349-8979
915 Hot Topic (601) 910-7366
750 Levi's Outlet (662) 349-6491
1040 Lucky Brand Jeans (662) 536-3690
160 Muffin & Coco (662) 795-0551
600 Nike Factory Store (662) 349-5676
1070  OshKosh B'gosh (662) 349-8490
500 Polo Ralph Lauren (662) 349-9522
980 Rue21 (662) 349-1839
1000  Tommy Hilfiger (662) 349-1923
700 Under Armour (662) 298-5269
FOOD

960 Auntie Anne's (662) 772-5900
1060 Great American Cookies (662) 298-3214
917 Krispy Kreme (662) 349-3324
805 Parkers Concessions

1055 Pepper Palace (662) 469-9792
240 Rise Pies Handcrafted Pizza (662) 772-5200
1210  Starbucks Coffee (662) 420-4617
FOOTWEAR

200 Adidas (662) 253-1058
230 Charlotte Russe Outlet (662) 349-6290
920 Clarks Outlet (662) 772-5942
900 Coach (662) 349-0196
300 Columbia Factory Store (662) 912-4110
720 Converse (662) 298-3596
860 Guess Factory Store (662) 655-4425
915 Hot Topic (601) 910-7366

740 Johnston & Murphy (662) 349-0601
1065 Journeys (662) 655-0065
220 Lids Locker Room (662) 298-4178
600 Nike Factory Store (662) 349-5676
400 Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse (662) 349-6208
760 Puma Outlet (662) 228-0450
120 Rack Room Shoes (662) 349-6304
980 Rue21 (662) 349-1839
730 Skechers (662) 349-3921
1030 Tory Burch (662) 536-3240
700 Under Armour (662) 298-5269
310 Unlaced (662) 590-0352
970 Zumiez (662) 349-1192
SERVICES

995 Mani Pedi Spa (662) 469-9538
SPECIALTY

1200  AT&T (662) 470-1432
1035 Banter by Piercing Pagoda (662) 470-3031
840 Bath & Body Works (662) 470-2031
984 Lids (662) 349-0249
962 Perfumes 4 U (662) 469-9375
350 The Cosmetics Warehouse Store (662) 536-3295
855 Toyland and Gifts (901) 233-9731



